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0oo DEMAG

gooo AMARON s.r.o. (Ltd.)

oo info@amaron-
trading.com

Brno 602 00 0

oo +420 542 210 850
+420 776 115 345

M. Naji
http://amaron.unimachines.tw
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Jihomoravsky kraj
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420 t
891 cm3
800 g
1200 mm
1100 mm
800 mm
710 mm
60 mm

242 MPa

7900 mm
2200 mm
2500 mm
20t
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